ThesCon Schedule - December 7

Friday, December 6, 2018 Saturday, December 8, 2018

Friday, December 7, 2018

Session 3: 8:30-9:45 am

Registration and information
Opens at 7:00 am

Vendor and University

Exhibit

University Scholarship

Auditors Arrive - 7:30 am

University Scholarship

Auditions - 8:15 arrival

Session 3: 8:30-9:45 am

Worshops

Choosing the Right College the

First Time

How to Survive in the

Entertainment Business

WILD THANG!

Tech On A Dime

Intro to Qlab — How to build a

cue stack

Kinesthetic Character

Long Form Improv —Harold

Colorado State Board

Convention Center - Lobby B

Hyatt Regency Capitol
Ballroom, 4th floor
Hyatt Regency Capitol
Ballroom, 4th floor
Presenter

Tara Wolfe

Autumn Morgenstern

Ruben Van Kempen
Ryan Dohoney

Brian Hapcic

Leah Watson
Brian McManus

Tech Theatre Boot Camp —
Sound 101

Tech Theatre Boot Camp —
Lighting 101

Ask a Tech Question
‘Ello Guv’'nr! Applying the IPA

Colorado State Thespians

Colorado State Thespians

Steven McDonald
Chip Persons

in Dialect Work
Audition Anatomy

Theatre In Strange Places
(Guerrilla Theatre)

Creating Character Through
Movement

Rachel Taylor
Chris Parr

Tamara Meneghini

Five Questions: Yale Advanced Jennifer McCray Rincon

Acting Technique

Emotional Flexibility
Musical Theatre Exploration

Tim Grant
Thomas Schultheis

Room
101

Room
202
204
205
206
208
601
603
605
607

701
702

703
704

705

706

707
708
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https://cothescon.net/thescon-schedule/
https://cothescon.net/thescon-schedule/thescon-schedule-december-8/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/choosing-the-right-college-the-first-time/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/choosing-the-right-college-the-first-time/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=tarawolfe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-survive-in-the-entertainment-business/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-survive-in-the-entertainment-business/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=autumnmorgenstern
https://cothescon.net/workshops/wild-thang/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rubenvankempen
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-on-a-dime/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=ryandohoney
https://cothescon.net/workshops/introduction-to-qlab/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/introduction-to-qlab/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianhapcic
https://cothescon.net/workshops/kinesthetic-character/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=leahwatson
https://cothescon.net/workshops/long-form-improv-harold/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianmcmanus
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-101/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-101/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-101/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-101/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/ask-a-tech-question/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=stevenmcdonald
https://cothescon.net/workshops/ello-guvnr-applying-the-ipa-in-dialect-work/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/ello-guvnr-applying-the-ipa-in-dialect-work/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=chippersons
https://cothescon.net/workshops/audition-anatomy/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=Rachel.Taylor
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-in-strange-places-guerrilla-theatre/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-in-strange-places-guerrilla-theatre/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=chrisparr
https://cothescon.net/workshops/creating-character-through-movement/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/creating-character-through-movement/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=tamarameneghini
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-five-questions-yale-school-of-drama-advanced-acting-technique/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-five-questions-yale-school-of-drama-advanced-acting-technique/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jennifermccrayrincon
https://cothescon.net/workshops/emotional-flexibility/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=timgrant
https://cothescon.net/workshops/musical-theatre-exploration-clinic/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=thomasschultheis

Clinic
The Singing Actor
Improv a Play

Monologues: Learn How Tony

Cherity Koepke

Ed Reqaqi
Andrea Kehler

Winners Do It

Film Lighting: Natural, practical,

Michael Hartzog

or fabricated

Broadway Dance — All the

Jennifer Johnson-Lowe

Moves

Hand to Hand Stage Combat

Peter Bernstein

Swing Dance 1

Individual Event Showcases

Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Individual Events:
Individual Events:
Individual Events:
Acting

Individual Events:
Acting

Individual Events:
Acting

Individual Events:
Theatre Groups
Individual Events:
Theatre
Individual Events:
Theatre

Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical
Solo Acting
Solo Acting
Solo Acting
Duet/Scene
Duet/Scene
Duet/Scene
Musical

Technical

Technical

Joe DeMers & Shanua Marble

Adjudicators
CST

CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST

CST

CST

709
710
711
712

Four Seasons 1

Four Seasons 2/3
Four Seasons 4

Room
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
207

210/212

610/612
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https://cothescon.net/workshops/musical-theatre-exploration-clinic/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-singing-actor/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=cheritykoepke
https://cothescon.net/workshops/improv-a-play/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=edreggi
https://cothescon.net/workshops/monologues-learn-how-the-tony-award-winners-do-it/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/monologues-learn-how-the-tony-award-winners-do-it/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=andreakehler
https://cothescon.net/workshops/cinematic-lighting-when-to-go-natural-practical-or-totally-fabricated/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/cinematic-lighting-when-to-go-natural-practical-or-totally-fabricated/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=michaelhartzog
https://cothescon.net/workshops/broadway-dance/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/broadway-dance/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jenniferjohnson-lowe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hand-to-hand-stage-combat/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=peterbernstein
https://cothescon.net/workshops/swing-dance-1/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=josephdemers

One-act Presentation School Room
Anti-Social Broomfield High School 203
Twitch Fairview High School 203
Session 4: 10:00-11:15 am Room
Registration and information Colorado State Board 101
University Scholarship Hyatt Regency Capitol

Auditors Arrive - 9:45 am Ballroom, 4th floor

arrival

University Scholarship Hyatt Regency Capitol

Auditions - 8:15 arrival Ballroom, 4th floor

Session 4: 10:00-11:15 am Presenter Room
Worshops

Tour: Denver Center for the Colorado State Thespians 101
Performing Arts

Making Social Media Work For Chris Parr 202
You & Your Show

How to Survive in the Autumn Morgenstern 204
Entertainment Business

WILD THANG! Ruben Van Kempen 205
Playwriting Your Revolution Dee Covington 206
LED Lighting Integration 101  Brian Hapcic 208
Kinesthetic Character Leah Watson 601
Long Form Improv —Harold Brian McManus 603
Tech Theatre Boot Camp — Colorado State Thespians 605
Sound 101

Tech Theatre Boot Camp — Colorado State Thespians 607
Lighting 101

‘Ello Guv’nr! Applying the IPA  Chip Persons 702
in Dialect Work

Audition Anatomy Rachel Taylor 703
Character Biography David Saphier 704
Voice for the Stage Tamara Meneghini 705
Creating Original Work Gillian McNally 706
Actor’s Mind / Character’s Tim Grant 707
Mind

Musical Theatre Exploration Thomas Schultheis 708
Clinic

The Singing Actor Cherity Koepke 709
Improv a Play Ed Reqgqi 710
Monologues: Learn How Tony Andrea Kehler 711
Winners Do It

Sound Design for Film Matthew Polis 712
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https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/making-social-media-work-for-you-your-show/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/making-social-media-work-for-you-your-show/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=chrisparr
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-survive-in-the-entertainment-business/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-survive-in-the-entertainment-business/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=autumnmorgenstern
https://cothescon.net/workshops/wild-thang/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rubenvankempen
https://cothescon.net/workshops/playwriting-your-revolution/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=deecovington
https://cothescon.net/workshops/led-integration-101/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianhapcic
https://cothescon.net/workshops/kinesthetic-character/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=leahwatson
https://cothescon.net/workshops/long-form-improv-harold/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianmcmanus
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-101/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-101/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-101/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-101/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/ello-guvnr-applying-the-ipa-in-dialect-work/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/ello-guvnr-applying-the-ipa-in-dialect-work/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=chippersons
https://cothescon.net/workshops/audition-anatomy/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=Rachel.Taylor
https://cothescon.net/workshops/character-biography/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=David Saphier
https://cothescon.net/workshops/voice-for-the-stage/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=tamarameneghini
https://cothescon.net/workshops/creating-original-work-with-youth/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=gillianmcnally2
https://cothescon.net/workshops/actors-mind-characters-mind/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/actors-mind-characters-mind/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=timgrant
https://cothescon.net/workshops/musical-theatre-exploration-clinic/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/musical-theatre-exploration-clinic/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=thomasschultheis
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-singing-actor/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=cheritykoepke
https://cothescon.net/workshops/improv-a-play/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=edreggi
https://cothescon.net/workshops/monologues-learn-how-the-tony-award-winners-do-it/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/monologues-learn-how-the-tony-award-winners-do-it/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=andreakehler
https://cothescon.net/workshops/sound-design-for-film/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=matthewpolis

Broadway Dance — All the Jennifer Johnson-Lowe Four Seasons 1
Moves

Hand to Hand Stage Combat Peter Bernstein Four Seasons 2/3
Swing Dance 2 Joe DeMers & Shanua Marble Four Seasons 4
Individual Event Showcases  Adjudicators Room
Individual Events: Musical CST 102
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 103
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 104
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 105
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 106
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 107
Theatre

Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 108
Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 109
Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 110
Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 111
Acting

Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 112
Acting

Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 113
Acting

Individual Events: Musical CST 207
Theatre Groups

Individual Events: Technical CST 210/212
Theatre

Individual Events: Technical CST 610/612
Theatre

One-act Presentation School Room
A Game Legacy High School 201
SPAR Rock Canyon High School 203

A Deep Poetic Journey into Grandview High School 203
Something
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https://cothescon.net/workshops/broadway-dance/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/broadway-dance/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jenniferjohnson-lowe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hand-to-hand-stage-combat/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=peterbernstein
https://cothescon.net/workshops/swing-dance-2/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=josephdemers

Friday, December 7, 2018 - PM

Session 5: 12:45 - 2:00 pm

Registration and information Colorado State Board

Vendor and University
Exhibit

University Scholarship
Auditions - 12:30 pm arrival
Session 5: 12:45 - 2:00 pm
Worshops

Tour: Denver Center for the

Lobby B

Hyatt Regency Capitol
Ballroom, 4th floor
Presenter

Performing Arts

Working in Television
Commercials

Sound Design for Film
Mid-Form Improv

Gore & Special Effect Makeup

Colorado State Thespians
Stuart Stone
Matthew Polis

Tara Wolfe
Emma Dehner

Mini Me: Intro Draping
Costumes on a Small Scale

Elise Kulovany

Stock Characters of Commedia Justin Walvoord

Dell Arte

Short Form Improv Skill Check Brian McManus

Tech Theatre Boot Camp —
Sound 102
Tech Theatre Boot Camp —

Colorado State Thespians

Colorado State Thespians

Lighting 102
Using Characters to Develop

Michael Gilboe

Strong Stories — For Writers
Playing the Enemy

Theatre Speaking to the
Transgender Experience

Screw it Up!

The Story of Your Song

The Director’s Prep
Hollywood 101 and the Art of

Sasha Fisher
Dee Covington

Ruben Van Kempen
Allison Watrous
Mark Kaufmann
Neil Truglio

Screen Acting
Shakespeare Crash Course

Becca Postma

Improv a Musical
Inspiration Workshop

Crafting a Cinematic Scene
Hip Hop “HAMILTON" Style

Ed Reqaqi
Thomas Schultheis

Eric Hernandez
Jennifer Johnson-Lowe

Hand to Hand Stage Combat
1920’s Flapper Charleston

Peter Bernstein
Joe DeMers & Shanua Marble

Room
101

Room

101

202

204
205
206
208

601

603
605

607

701

702
703

704
705
707
708

709

710

711

712

Four Seasons 1
Four Seasons 2/3
Four Seasons 4
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https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/working-in-television-commercials/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/working-in-television-commercials/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=stuartstone
https://cothescon.net/workshops/sound-design-for-film/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=matthewpolis
https://cothescon.net/workshops/mid-form-improv/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=tarawolfe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/gore-special-effect-makeup/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=emmadehner
https://cothescon.net/workshops/mini-me-introduction-to-draping-costumes-on-a-small-scale/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/mini-me-introduction-to-draping-costumes-on-a-small-scale/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=elisekulovany
https://cothescon.net/workshops/stock-characters-of-commedia-dell-arte/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/stock-characters-of-commedia-dell-arte/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=justinwalvoord
https://cothescon.net/workshops/short-form-improv-skillcheck/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianmcmanus
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-102/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-102/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-102/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-102/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/using-characters-to-develop-strong-stories-for-writers/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/using-characters-to-develop-strong-stories-for-writers/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=michaelgilboe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/playing-the-enemy/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=sashafisher
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-that-speaks-to-the-transgender-experience/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-that-speaks-to-the-transgender-experience/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=deecovington
https://cothescon.net/workshops/screw-it-up/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rubenvankempen
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-story-of-your-song/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=Allison.Watrous
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-directors-prep/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=markkaufmann
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hollywood-101-and-the-art-of-screen-acting/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hollywood-101-and-the-art-of-screen-acting/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=neiltruglio
https://cothescon.net/workshops/shakespeare-crash-course/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=beccapostma
https://cothescon.net/workshops/improv-a-musical/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=edreggi
https://cothescon.net/workshops/inspiration-workshop/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=thomasschultheis
https://cothescon.net/workshops/crafting-a-cinematic-scene/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=erichernandez
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hip-hop-hamilton-style/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jenniferjohnson-lowe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hand-to-hand-stage-combat/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=peterbernstein
https://cothescon.net/workshops/1920s-flapper-charleston/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=josephdemers

Individual Event Showcases  Adjudicators Room
Individual Events: Musical CST 102
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 103
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 104
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 105
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 106
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 107
Theatre

Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 108
Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 109
Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 110
Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 111
Acting

Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 112
Acting

Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 113
Acting

Individual Events: Musical CST 207
Theatre Groups

Individual Events: Technical CST 210/212
Theatre

Individual Events: Technical CST 610/612
Theatre

One-act Presentation School Room
Dark Road Peak to Peak Charter Schools 201

| Don’t Want to Talk About It ~ Heritage High School 203
Session 6: 2:15 - 3:40 pm Room
Registration and information Colorado State Board 101

Vendor and University

Lobby B
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Exhibit

University Scholarship Hyatt Regency Capitol

Auditions - 2:00 pm arrival  Ballroom, 4th floor

Session 6: 2:15 - 3:40 pm Presenter Room
Worshops

Tour: Denver Center for the Colorado State Thespians 101
Performing Arts

How to be a working actor in  Stuart Stone 202
Hollywood

Casting for Scale Models and Roger Hanna 204
Full-Sized Props

Mid-Form Improv Tara Wolfe 205
Stage Management: Tips and Claudia Carson 206
Effective Leadership

Headshot Tips with Kate Kate Schwindt 208
Schwindt

Roy Hart Vocal Work Stacey DANngelo 601
Short Form Improv Skill Check Brian McManus 603
Tech Theatre Boot Camp — Colorado State Thespians 605
Sound 102

Tech Theatre Boot Camp — Colorado State Thespians 607
Lighting 102

Develop Distinctive Character Michael Gilboe 701
Voices

Tell the Story, really simple, Mitch Samu 702
Actors and Singers

Theatre Speaking to the Dee Covington 703
Transgender Experience

Screw it Up! Ruben Van Kempen 704
Activate Your Spontaneity Allison Watrous 705
through Improv

Introduction to Prosthetic Melanie Aksamit 706
Makeup

The Director’s Prep Mark Kaufmann 707
Hollywood 101 and the Art of Neil Truglio 708
Screen Acting

Shakespeare Crash Course Becca Postma 709
Inspiration Workshop Thomas Schultheis 711
Crafting a Cinematic Scene Eric Hernandez 712
Hip Hop “HAMILTON" Style Jennifer Johnson-Lowe Four Seasons 1
Hand to Hand Stage Combat Peter Bernstein Four Seasons 2/3

Swing Dance Aerials and TricksJoe DeMers & Shanua Marble Four Seasons 4

Individual Event Showcases  Adjudicators Room
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https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-be-a-working-actor-in-hollywood-calif/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-be-a-working-actor-in-hollywood-calif/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=stuartstone
https://cothescon.net/workshops/casting-for-scale-models-and-full-sized-props-2/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/casting-for-scale-models-and-full-sized-props-2/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rogerhanna
https://cothescon.net/workshops/mid-form-improv/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=tarawolfe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/stage-management-tips-and-effective-leadership/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/stage-management-tips-and-effective-leadership/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=claudiacarson
https://cothescon.net/workshops/headshot-tips-with-kate-schwindt/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/headshot-tips-with-kate-schwindt/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=kateschwindt
https://cothescon.net/workshops/roy-hart-vocal-work/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=staceydangelo
https://cothescon.net/workshops/short-form-improv-skillcheck/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianmcmanus
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-102/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-sound-102/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-102/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tech-theatre-boot-camp-lighting-102/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/develop-distinctive-character-voices/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/develop-distinctive-character-voices/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=michaelgilboe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tell-the-story-it-really-is-that-simple-actors-stopacting-singers-stop-singing-musicians-stop-musicaning/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tell-the-story-it-really-is-that-simple-actors-stopacting-singers-stop-singing-musicians-stop-musicaning/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=mitchsamu
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-that-speaks-to-the-transgender-experience/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-that-speaks-to-the-transgender-experience/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=deecovington
https://cothescon.net/workshops/screw-it-up/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rubenvankempen
https://cothescon.net/workshops/activate-your-spontaneity/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/activate-your-spontaneity/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=Allison.Watrous
https://cothescon.net/workshops/introduction-to-prosthetic-makeup/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/introduction-to-prosthetic-makeup/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=melanieaksamit
https://cothescon.net/workshops/the-directors-prep/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=markkaufmann
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hollywood-101-and-the-art-of-screen-acting/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hollywood-101-and-the-art-of-screen-acting/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=neiltruglio
https://cothescon.net/workshops/shakespeare-crash-course/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=beccapostma
https://cothescon.net/workshops/inspiration-workshop/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=thomasschultheis
https://cothescon.net/workshops/crafting-a-cinematic-scene/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=erichernandez
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hip-hop-hamilton-style/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jenniferjohnson-lowe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hand-to-hand-stage-combat/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=peterbernstein
https://cothescon.net/workshops/swing-dance-aerials-and-tricks/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=josephdemers

Individual Events: Musical CST 102
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 103
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 104
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 105
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 106
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 107
Theatre

Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 108
Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 109
Individual Events: Solo Acting CST 110
Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 111
Acting

Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 112
Acting

Individual Events: Duet/Scene CST 113
Acting

Individual Events: Musical CST 207
Theatre Groups

Individual Events: Technical CST 210/212
Theatre

Individual Events: Technical CST 610/612
Theatre

One-act Presentation School Room
Louder | Can’t Hear You Loveland High School 201
Post Its Horizon High School 203
Session 7: 3:45 - 5:00 pm Room
Registration and information Colorado State Board 101
Vendor and University Lobby B

Exhibit

University Scholarship Hyatt Regency Capitol

Auditions - 3:30 pm arrival  Ballroom, 4th floor

Session 7: 3:45 - 5:00 pm Presenter Room

8/11



Worshops

Tour: Denver Center for the Colorado State Thespians 101
Performing Arts

LED Color Lighting — The Gail Gober 202
Future is Here

Casting for Scale Models and Roger Hanna 204
Full-Sized Props

Step Up for Step In Time! Becca Postma 205
Learning Tap

How To Write A Memorable Chris Cheline 206
Video Story

Consent in the Theater Tara Wolfe 208
Roy Hart Vocal Work Stacey DANngelo 601
Short Form Improv Skill Check Brian McManus 603
Develop Distinctive Character Michael Gilboe 701
Voices

Tell the Story, really simple, Mitch Samu 702
Actors and Singers

Theatre Speaking to the Dee Covington 703
Transgender Experience

Screw it Up! Ruben Van Kempen 704
30 Seconds of YOU! Kate Schwindt 705

(Auditioning Exercises) with
Kate Schwindt

Introduction to Prosthetic Melanie Aksamit 706

Makeup

Directing: Putting a Play on its Mark Kaufmann 707

Eeet

“From Now On” Kyle Thomas 708

‘Start in the Middle!” Strong Heather Curran 710

Initiations in Improvised

Scenework

Inspiration Workshop Thomas Schultheis 711
Commanding Sides to Win Film Jared Januschka 712

Auditions

Classical Broadway dance Jennifer Johnson-Lowe Four Seasons 1
Hand to Hand Stage Combat Peter Bernstein Four Seasons 2/3

Swing Dance Performance for Joe DeMers & Shanua Marble Four Seasons 4
the Stage

Individual Event Showcases  Adjudicators Room
Individual Events: Musical CST 102
Theatre

Individual Events: Musical CST 103
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https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tours-denver-center-performing-arts-center/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=coloradostatethespians
https://cothescon.net/workshops/led-color-lighting-the-future-is-here/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/led-color-lighting-the-future-is-here/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=gailgober
https://cothescon.net/workshops/casting-for-scale-models-and-full-sized-props-2/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/casting-for-scale-models-and-full-sized-props-2/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rogerhanna
https://cothescon.net/workshops/step-up-for-step-in-time/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/step-up-for-step-in-time/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=beccapostma
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-write-a-memorable-video-story/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/how-to-write-a-memorable-video-story/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=chrischeline
https://cothescon.net/workshops/consent-in-the-theater/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=tarawolfe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/roy-hart-vocal-work/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=staceydangelo
https://cothescon.net/workshops/short-form-improv-skillcheck/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=brianmcmanus
https://cothescon.net/workshops/develop-distinctive-character-voices/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/develop-distinctive-character-voices/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=michaelgilboe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tell-the-story-it-really-is-that-simple-actors-stopacting-singers-stop-singing-musicians-stop-musicaning/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/tell-the-story-it-really-is-that-simple-actors-stopacting-singers-stop-singing-musicians-stop-musicaning/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=mitchsamu
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-that-speaks-to-the-transgender-experience/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/theatre-that-speaks-to-the-transgender-experience/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=deecovington
https://cothescon.net/workshops/screw-it-up/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=rubenvankempen
https://cothescon.net/workshops/30-seconds-of-you-auditioning-exercises-with-kate-schwindt/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/30-seconds-of-you-auditioning-exercises-with-kate-schwindt/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/30-seconds-of-you-auditioning-exercises-with-kate-schwindt/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=kateschwindt
https://cothescon.net/workshops/introduction-to-prosthetic-makeup/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/introduction-to-prosthetic-makeup/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=melanieaksamit
https://cothescon.net/workshops/directing-putting-a-play-on-its-feet/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/directing-putting-a-play-on-its-feet/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=markkaufmann
https://cothescon.net/workshops/from-now-on/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=kylethomas
https://cothescon.net/workshops/start-in-the-middle-strong-initiations-in-improvised-scenework/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/start-in-the-middle-strong-initiations-in-improvised-scenework/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/start-in-the-middle-strong-initiations-in-improvised-scenework/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=heathercurran
https://cothescon.net/workshops/inspiration-workshop/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=thomasschultheis
https://cothescon.net/workshops/commanding-sides-to-win-film-auditions/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/commanding-sides-to-win-film-auditions/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jaredjanuschka
https://cothescon.net/workshops/classical-broadway-dance/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=jenniferjohnson-lowe
https://cothescon.net/workshops/hand-to-hand-stage-combat/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=peterbernstein
https://cothescon.net/workshops/swing-dance-performance-for-the-stage/
https://cothescon.net/workshops/swing-dance-performance-for-the-stage/
https://cothescon.net/presenter-profile/?username=josephdemers

Theatre

Individual Events:

Theatre

Individual Events:

Theatre

Individual Events:

Theatre

Individual Events:

Theatre

Individual Events:
Individual Events:
Individual Events:
Individual Events:

Acting

Individual Events:

Acting

Individual Events:

Acting

Individual Events:

Theatre Groups

Individual Events:

Theatre

Individual Events:

Theatre

Musical
Musical
Musical
Musical
Solo Acting
Solo Acting
Solo Acting
Duet/Scene
Duet/Scene
Duet/Scene
Musical

Technical

Technical

One-act Presentation

All Sides

CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST
CST

CST

CST

School
Denver School of the Arts

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
207

210/212

610/612

Room
201

5:00 pm Dinner Break

7:30 pm Bellco Theatre Doors Open

8:00 pm Evening Ceremonies — Bellco Theatre

MainStage “Sister Act” presented by Regis Jesuit High School
Dance follows the main stage production in the Four Seasons Ballroom One
Call-backs follow main stage. Individual Events Critic’s Choice - Room 103
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State Thespian Officers (STOs)

Name School Class
Timothy Cortez Poudre Valley High School 2019
Abby Linderman Valor Christian High School 2019
Clayton Rountree Cherokee Trail High School 2019
Avery Dell East High School 2019
Naila Martinez Academy of Charter Schools 2019
Elizabeth Mueller Telluride High School 2019
Abby Stuckrath Denver School of the Arts 2020
Eden Farr Heritage High School 2019
Dalanda Balde Overland High School 2019
Kelsea Sibold Frederick High School 2019

Make plans now to attend:

International Thespian Festival, June 19-24, 2018
Colorado Thespian Teachers Conference, September 2018
Colorado Junior Thespian Conference, December 6, 2018 - Denver, CO
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